42,195

22:20:57
00:26:03
00:22:13
00:38:49
00:53:17
01:00:11
08:35:35
00:36:50
00:49:31
00:39:07
00:00:00
01:19:18
00:44:58
01:10:45
00:45:33
00:45:48
01:43:17
00:47:29
02:43:06
06:00:00
00:32:58
00:38:38
04:11:59

05:09:15
02:32:46
06:00:00
00:17:37
00:18:56
00:19:46
00:22:55
00:22:05
00:34:53
00:39:33
00:42:18
00:51:00
00:46:11
00:53:29
01:24:24
06:00:00
00:29:00
01:41:11
03:09:31
00:48:10
00:45:41
00:33:47
00:32:36
00:47:00
00:47:30
01:42:48
00:35:44
00:32:48
00:43:51
00:52:39
00:43:11

03:24:38
00:42:27
00:45:48
01:44:08

Aldekamp, Andreas
Bernardon, Ramon
Bernardon, Roland
Bernardon, Roland
Butz, Lisa
Butz, Lisa
Butz, Lisa
Dewes, Lucia
Dewes, Lucia
Erdorf, Manuel
Fecher, Stefan
Frank, Daniela
Gregorius Oliver
Gregorius, Nadine
Gregorius, Oliver
Gregorius, Oliver
Gregorius, Oliver
GroR, Thomas
Helferich, Gernot
Herding, Nick
Holbach, Jamina
HooR, Jorg
Joerg, Guido
Joerg, Guido
Joerg, Guido
Koch, Claudia
Mayer, Jennifer
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Mayer, Thorsten
Recktenwald, Martin
Recktenwald, Martin
Recktenwald, Martin
Schreiner, Stefan
Schu Dirk
Schu Samuel
Schu, Dirk
Schu, Dirk
Schu, Dirk
Schu, Dirk
Schu, Sammy
Schu, Sammy
Simon Uwe
Simon, Uwe
Stemmiler, Detlef
Stemmiler, Detlef
Stemmiler, Detlef
Wagner, Helga

Warschburger Franz-Josef
Warschburger, Franz-Josef
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Mast

Spanien
Weierbach
Oberbrombach
Mitlosheim
Saarbriicken
Furpach
von der Heydt
Mitlosheim
Merzig
Saarbriicken
Unna
von der Heydt
Perl
Furpach
Furpach
Saarbriicken
Saarbriicken
Saarbriicken
von der Heydt
Rodenbach
Mitlosheim
Saarbriicken

Ho Chi Minh City(VIET)

Riegelsberg
Bingen
von der Heydt
Rodenbach
Breit
Wintrich
Veitsrodt
Oberbrombach
Weierbach
Mannheim
Wintrich
Veitsrodt
Trier-Ehrang
Weierbach
Saarbriicken
Wilgartswiesen
Rodenbach
Saarbriicken
Saarbriicken
von der Heydt
Lebach
Perl
Perl
Mitlosheim
Furpach
Saarbriicken
Saarbriicken
Furpach
Saarbriicken
Perl
Schmelz
Saarbriicken
Riegelsberg
Neubriicke
Furpach
Perl
Saarbriicken




